Modular Hot Food Counter: Wall Unit
Item #:___________________Quantity:_________
Project:___________________________________
Designed for “Against the Wall”
Self-Service Application
Options & Accessories
► 12 standard sizes available
► TIGHT LINK™ (patented) interlocking system channel

be constructed to accommodate remodeling of the
counter at a later date to accept an alternate ma-
terial top without changing the work height.
Hot Well Units: Provide with ______  dry/moist
electric hot food wells. Interior pan to be
20-gauge, deep drawn, 304 stainless steel, with
coved corners and fully insulated with fiberglass
insulation. 1” hot food drains with screen for each
hot food well shall be plumbed to common
Modular Hot Food Counter:  Wall Unit
Model Dimensions
Plumbing
 L x W x H Available Std. Wattage Amps NEMA Wattage Amps NEMA Wattage Amps NEMA
Require-
ments
HLS30W 30”x34”x34” 1 1 500 2.4 6-15P 661 5.5 5-15P 661 2.8 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS36W 36”x34”x34” 1,2 2 1,000 4.8 6-15P 1,322 11.0 5-15P 1,322 5.5 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS42W 42”x34“x34” 1,2 2 1,000 4.8 6-15P 1,322 11.0 5-15P 1,983 8.3 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS48W 48”x34”x34” 1,2,3 3 1,500 7.2 6-15P 1,983 16.5 5-30P 1,983 8.3 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS54W 54”x34“x34” 1,2,3 3 1,500 7.2 6-15P 1,983 16.5 5-30P 1,983 8.3 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS60W 60”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4 4 2,000 9.6 6-15P 2,644 22.0 5-30P 2,644 11.0 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS66W 66”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4 4 2,000 9.6 6-15P 2,644 22.0 5-30P 2,644 11.0 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS72W 72”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4 4 2,000 9.6 6-15P 2,644 22.0 5-30P 2,644 11.0 6-15P 3/4” waste
HLS78W 78”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5 5 2,500 12.0 6-15P 3,305 27.5 5-50P 3,305 13.8 6-20P 3/4” waste
HLS84W 84”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5 5 2,500 12.0 6-15P 3,305 27.5 5-50P 3,305 13.8 6-20P 3/4” waste
HLS90W 90”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5,6 6 3,000 14.4 6-20P 3,966 33.0 5-50P 3,966 16.5 6-30P 3/4” waste
HLS96W 96”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5,6 6 3,000 14.4 6-20P 3,966 33.0 5-50P 3,966 16.5 6-30P 3/4” waste
Shown with optional tray rail and food shield
    Multiteria · 1444 N. Farnsworth Avenue, Suite 203 · Aurora, IL  60505
      Office: 630-585-1369 · Fax: 630-585-1397 · www.multiteriausa.coM
Electrical (standard 120V / 1 phase) Electrical (standard 240V / 1 phase)

series stainless steel with 1-1/2” top turndown,
and shall be removable to allow for service.
Top shall include stainless steel support chan-
nels and shall be constructed to accommo-
date remodeling of the counter at a later date
to accept an alternate material top without
changing the work height.
Refrigerated Cold Pan: Cold pan to be 18-
gauge stainless steel fully welded construction
with 1/4” coved corners.  The cold pan shall
be pitched to a 3/4” drain with screen, which is
extended to a ball valve below the base. All
Modular Cold Food Counter:  Wall Unit
Model Dimensions         Plumbing
 L x W x H Available Std. H.P. Amps NEMA Requirements
CLS30W 30”x34”x34” 1 1 1/3 7.6 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS36W 36”x34”x34” 1,2 2 1/3 7.6 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS42W 42”x34“x34” 1,2 2 1/3 7.6 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS48W 48”x34”x34” 1,2,3 3 1/3 7.6 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS54W 54”x34“x34” 1,2,3 3 1/3 7.6 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS60W 60”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4 4 1/3 8.5 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS66W 66”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4 4 1/3 8.5 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS72W 72”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5 5 1/3 8.5 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS78W 78”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5 5 1/3 8.5 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS84W 84”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5 5 1/3 8.5 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS90W 90”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5,6 6 1/2 12.0 5-15P 3/4” waste
CLS96W 96”x34”x34” 1,2,3,4,5,6 6 1/2 12.0 5-15P 3/4” waste
Shown with optional  tray rail and food shield
    Multiteria · 1444 N. Farnsworth Avenue, Suite 203 · Aurora, IL  60505
      Office: 630-585-1369 · Fax: 630-585-1397 · www.multiteriausa.coM
Plan View ▲ Elevation View ▲ End View ▲